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English and Reading classes have implemented Expeditionary Learning

Math classes have implemented lllustrative Math
NGSS curriculum is being utilized in all Science classes
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ACADEMICS

Social Studies teachers are working on aligning the curriculum with their grade level partners for cohesive instruction.

All grade levels have common planning time incorporated into their daily schedule (All core academic teachers and the grade level special education teacher)

ACES Math coaching occuring with all Math teachers to support implementation and pacing of Math Curriculum
i-Ready Fall diagnostic completed/ i-ready training for individualized instruction was held on 11/1/2019

ELA Fall'19

Assessment Name( Target
DMS i-Ready Diagnostic 85.0%
i-Ready Diagnostic 85.0%
i-Ready Diagnostic 85%
i-Ready Diagnostic 85%

o N O

MATH Fall 19
Assessment Name( Target

DMS Whole School i-Ready Diagnostic 85.0%
6 i-Ready Diagnostic 85.0%
7 i-Ready Diagnostic 85.0%
8 i-Ready Diagnostic 85%
New Hires 0
Position Candidate

Actual
25.0%
32.0%
19%
26%

Actual
20.0%
32.00%
15.00%
12%

Winter
Target
85.0%
85.0%
85%
85%

Target
85.0%
85.0%
85.0%
85%

Vacan

'20

Winter '20

cies

Assistant Principal

SPED

Teacher

Para Educator 1:1
Math Tutor
Guidance Secretary

Co-Ed

Soccer Coach

OPERATIONS

Actual

Actual

Replacing

New
S. McCoart

New
C. Smarz
New

Spring '20
Target
85.0%
85.0%
85%

85%

Spring '20
Target
85.0%
85.0%
85.0%

85%

Actual

Actual
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