				DERBY MIDDLE SCHOOL			
				November 2019			
				November 2013			
				ACADEMICS			
				ACADEMICS			
Curriculum Updates English and Reading classes	Use Ctrl/Alt/Enter t						
Math classes have implement NGSS curriculum is being utili Social Studies teachers are w	ed Illustrative Math zed in all Science clas orking on aligning the planning time incorpo with all Math teacher	ses curriculum with trated into their s to support im	their grade leve daily schedule of plementation an		special education teacher	r)	
	ELA	Fall '19	A otro-1	Winter '20	A -41	Spring '20	Astual
DMO	Assessment Name	1 -	Actual	Target	Actual	Target	Actual
DMS	i-Ready Diagnostic		25.0%	85.0%		85.0%	
	6 i-Ready Diagnostic7 i-Ready Diagnostic		32.0%	85.0%		85.0%	
			19%	85%		85%	
	8 i-Ready Diagnostic	85%	26%	85%		85%	
	MATH	Fall '19		Winter '20		Spring '20	
	Assessment Name		Actual	Target	Actual	Target	Actual
DMS Whole School	i-Ready Diagnostic	-	20.0%	85.0%	Actual	85.0%	Actual
	6 i-Ready Diagnostic		32.00%	85.0%		85.0%	
	7 i-Ready Diagnostic		15.00%	85.0%		85.0%	
	8 i-Ready Diagnostic		12%	85%		85%	
New Hires	0			Vacancies	Replacing		
Position	Candidate						
				Assistant Principal	New		
				SPED Teacher	S. McCoart		
				Para Educator 1:1			
				Math Tutor	New		
				Guidance Secretary	C. Smarz		
				Co-Ed Soccer Coach	New		

Safety Concerns:	None at this time										
Needs:	A major thanks to Matt Cunningham. He is continually working with DMS to support the heating and cooling issues!										
CULTURE/CLIMATE											
Enrollment/Discipline											
Enrollment:	361										
Discipline:											
ISS:	15										
OSS:	9										